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202009020003
89930

09/02/2020
12:39:39 AM

JESUS
TEMPLE
CHURCH OF
DELIVERANCE

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

202009010003
85620

09/01/2020
08:50:28 AM

GOSPELTREE
MINISTRIES

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

202007070002
80780

07/07/2020
02:01:51 PM

HATCHING
HOPE

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

202011170005
24140

11/17/2020
09:08:04 AM

HELENA
STATION
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

202011130005
19390

11/13/2020
10:51:30 AM

FUTURE
ENTERPRISES
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

BUCK
JOHNSON
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMEN
T
FOUNDATION

202002280000
79810

02/28/2020
12:47:29 AM

POOL & HOT
TUB
ALLIANCE
ALABAMA
CHAPTER

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

ASSOCIATION
OF POOL AND
SPA
PROFESSION
ALS ALABAMA
CHAPTER INC

202001060000
06860

01/06/2020
11:14:10 AM

BETHESDA
APOSTOLIC
WORSHIP
CENTER INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

202011130005
19390

11/13/2020
10:51:30 AM

BUCK
JOHNSON
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMEN
T
FOUNDATION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

FUTURE
ENTERPRISES
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N INC

202001230000
30780

01/23/2020
02:02:23 PM

CIRCLE OF
LOVE

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

202001300000
39200

01/30/2020
10:23:34 AM

ALABAMA
VETERAN

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

202002280000
79810

02/28/2020
12:47:29 AM

ASSOCIATION
OF POOL AND
SPA
PROFESSION
ALS ALABAMA
CHAPTER INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

POOL & HOT
TUB
ALLIANCE
ALABAMA
CHAPTER

202006220002
54290

06/22/2020
02:17:47 PM

CAMELLIA
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20170214000
054060



202010200004
77280

10/20/2020
03:00:55 PM

CAROLINES
CAUSE

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

202001230000
30830

01/23/2020
02:24:46 PM

RELEASED
TIME
EDUCATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

SCHOOL
MINISTRIES
ALABAMA

202001230000
30830

01/23/2020
02:24:46 PM

SCHOOL
MINISTRIES
ALABAMA

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

RELEASED
TIME
EDUCATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

202006100002
35600

06/10/2020
12:26:52 AM

SHELBY
FARMS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20180515000
167450

202007240003
11030

07/24/2020
12:20:54 AM

TELEREHABILI
TATION
INTERNATION
AL CO

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT


