Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
202009020003 89930	09/02/2020 12:39:39 AM	JESUS TEMPLE CHURCH OF DELIVERANCE		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							·
202009010003 85620	09/01/2020 08:50:28 AM	GOSPELTREE MINISTRIES		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
202007070002 80780	07/07/2020 02:01:51 PM	HATCHING HOPE		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
202011170005 24140	11/17/2020 09:08:04 AM	HELENA STATION HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
202011130005 19390	11/13/2020 10:51:30 AM	FUTURE ENTERPRISES COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	BUCK JOHNSON COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN T FOUNDATION						
202002280000 79810	02/28/2020 12:47:29 AM	POOL & HOT TUB ALLIANCE ALABAMA CHAPTER		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	ASSOCIATION OF POOL AND SPA PROFESSION ALS ALABAMA CHAPTER INC						
202001060000 06860	01/06/2020 11:14:10 AM	BETHESDA APOSTOLIC WORSHIP CENTER INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
202011130005 19390	11/13/2020 10:51:30 AM	BUCK JOHNSON COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN T FOUNDATION		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	FUTURE ENTERPRISES COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO						
202001230000 30780	01/23/2020 02:02:23 PM	CIRCLE OF LOVE		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	N INC						
202001300000 39200	01/30/2020 10:23:34 AM	ALABAMA VETERAN		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
202002280000 79810	02/28/2020 12:47:29 AM	ASSOCIATION OF POOL AND SPA PROFESSION ALS ALABAMA CHAPTER INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	POOL & HOT TUB ALLIANCE ALABAMA CHAPTER						
202006220002 54290	06/22/2020 02:17:47 PM	CAMELLIA RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT						Instr #:20170214000 054060	

202010200004 77280		CAROLINES CAUSE	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT					
	01/23/2020 02:24:46 PM	RELEASED TIME EDUCATION OF BIRMINGHAM INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	SCHOOL MINISTRIES ALABAMA				
	01/23/2020 02:24:46 PM	SCHOOL MINISTRIES ALABAMA	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	RELEASED TIME EDUCATION OF BIRMINGHAM INC				
202006100002 35600	06/10/2020 12:26:52 AM	SHELBY FARMS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				Instr #:20180515000 167450	
202007240003 11030	07/24/2020 12:20:54 AM	TELEREHABILI TATION INTERNATION AL CO	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT					